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KK Union Košice SúťažeKARATE

Medailová štatistika

Všetky disciplíny

Poradie Tím 1. miesto 2. miesto 3. miesto Počet
1  UNION - LVIV 21 13 25 59
2  ŠK Centrum mládeže - Karate Banská Bystrica, o. z. 5 6 7 18
3  KARATE KLUB KRETOVIČ KOŠICE, o. z. 4 5 5 14
4  Mestský športový klub Žiar nad Hronom 3 3 1 7
5  FARMEX Nitra 3 0 0 3
6  Karate klub UNION Košice, o. z. 2 6 11 19
7  Športový klub mesta - karate klub Stará Ľubovňa o.z. 2 1 3 6
8  Karate Klub IGLOW, o. z. 2 1 2 5
9  AKADÉMIA KARATE DOLNÝ KUBÍN 2 0 3 5
10  Karate klub KUMADE Topoľčany 2 0 0 2
11  KARATE KLUB JUNIOR PREŠOV, o. z. 1 4 7 12
12  Clubul Sportiv Shogunul Oradea Romania 1 2 3 6
13  ŠPORTOVÁ ŠKOLA KARATE BRATISLAVA 1 2 1 4
13  UTE Budapest 1 2 1 4
15  KARATE KLUB SHIHAN POPRAD o. z. 1 1 1 3
16  Klub karate pri TJ ZZO Čadca 1 0 2 3
17  Club mladých godžu-ryu karate Michalovce, o. z. 1 0 1 2
18  Shotokan Česká Lípa 1 0 0 1
18  Športový klub mesta Liptovský Hrádok 1 0 0 1
18  CITY SPORT CLUB ŽILINA 1 0 0 1
21  BUSHI-DO BYDGOSZCZ 0 3 2 5
22  Harasuto Lodz 0 2 6 8
23  Karate klub KATSUDO Sabinov, o. z. 0 1 4 5
24  Karate klub Slávia UPJŠ Košice 0 1 1 2
24  Mestský športový klub Kežmarok 0 1 1 2
26  AC UNIZA Karate Klub Žilina, o. z. 0 1 0 1
26  Karate klub Dolný Kubín 0 1 0 1
28  Karate Klub SABINOV, o. z. 0 0 3 3
28  Mestský športový klub Vranov nad Topľou 0 0 3 3
28  Justitia Fuji-Yama SE 0 0 3 3
31  Školský športový klub JUGO Košice 0 0 2 2
32  Karate Klub TORADE Liptovský Mikuláš, o. z. 0 0 1 1
32  ŠK Dukla Banská Bystrica o.z. 0 0 1 1
32  TJ SLÁVIA CVČ DÚHA Humenné 0 0 1 1
32  Shotokan karate Košice 0 0 1 1
32  Športové združenie TJ Metropol Košice, o. z. 0 0 1 1
32  UKS Ronin 1 0 0 1 1
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Kata

Poradie Tím 1. miesto 2. miesto 3. miesto Počet
1  Mestský športový klub Žiar nad Hronom 3 3 0 6
2  Club mladých godžu-ryu karate Michalovce, o. z. 1 0 1 2
2  Klub karate pri TJ ZZO Čadca 1 0 1 2
4  Shotokan Česká Lípa 1 0 0 1
5  Karate klub UNION Košice, o. z. 0 1 0 1
5  Športový klub mesta - karate klub Stará Ľubovňa o.z. 0 1 0 1
5  Karate klub KATSUDO Sabinov, o. z. 0 1 0 1
8  Justitia Fuji-Yama SE 0 0 3 3
9  Školský športový klub JUGO Košice 0 0 2 2
10  Karate Klub SABINOV, o. z. 0 0 1 1
10  TJ SLÁVIA CVČ DÚHA Humenné 0 0 1 1
10  Športové združenie TJ Metropol Košice, o. z. 0 0 1 1
10  Shotokan karate Košice 0 0 1 1

Kumite

Poradie Tím 1. miesto 2. miesto 3. miesto Počet
1  UNION - LVIV 21 13 25 59
2  ŠK Centrum mládeže - Karate Banská Bystrica, o. z. 5 6 7 18
3  KARATE KLUB KRETOVIČ KOŠICE, o. z. 4 5 5 14
4  FARMEX Nitra 3 0 0 3
5  Karate klub UNION Košice, o. z. 2 5 11 18
6  Karate Klub IGLOW, o. z. 2 1 2 5
7  AKADÉMIA KARATE DOLNÝ KUBÍN 2 0 3 5
7  Športový klub mesta - karate klub Stará Ľubovňa o.z. 2 0 3 5
9  Karate klub KUMADE Topoľčany 2 0 0 2
10  KARATE KLUB JUNIOR PREŠOV, o. z. 1 4 7 12
11  Clubul Sportiv Shogunul Oradea Romania 1 2 3 6
12  UTE Budapest 1 2 1 4
12  ŠPORTOVÁ ŠKOLA KARATE BRATISLAVA 1 2 1 4
14  KARATE KLUB SHIHAN POPRAD o. z. 1 1 1 3
15  CITY SPORT CLUB ŽILINA 1 0 0 1
15  Športový klub mesta Liptovský Hrádok 1 0 0 1
17  BUSHI-DO BYDGOSZCZ 0 3 2 5
18  Harasuto Lodz 0 2 6 8
19  Mestský športový klub Kežmarok 0 1 1 2
19  Karate klub Slávia UPJŠ Košice 0 1 1 2
21  AC UNIZA Karate Klub Žilina, o. z. 0 1 0 1
21  Karate klub Dolný Kubín 0 1 0 1
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Poradie Tím 1. miesto 2. miesto 3. miesto Počet
23  Karate klub KATSUDO Sabinov, o. z. 0 0 4 4
24  Mestský športový klub Vranov nad Topľou 0 0 3 3
25  Karate Klub SABINOV, o. z. 0 0 2 2
26  Klub karate pri TJ ZZO Čadca 0 0 1 1
26  UKS Ronin 1 0 0 1 1
26  ŠK Dukla Banská Bystrica o.z. 0 0 1 1
26  Karate Klub TORADE Liptovský Mikuláš, o. z. 0 0 1 1
26  Mestský športový klub Žiar nad Hronom 0 0 1 1


